Rangers FFL

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:19pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Hippo Humpers
Misfits

Northern Huskies
WhistlePig

Rock of the Marne
Hippo Humpers
Misfits

Northern Huskies

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Hammerheads

Rock of the Marne
Hippo Humpers
Misfits

LampLighters
Hammerheads

Rock of the Marne
Hippo Humpers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
WhistlePig
LampLighters
Hammerheads

Rock of the Marne
Northern Huskies
WhistlePig
LampLighters
Hammerheads

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Misfits

Northern Huskies
WhistlePig
LampLighters

Hippo Humpers
Misfits

Northern Huskies
WhistlePig

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Rock of the Marne
Hippo Humpers
Misfits

Northern Huskies
Hammerheads

Rock of the Marne
Hippo Humpers
Misfits

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
LampLighters
Hammerheads

Rock of the Marne
Hippo Humpers
WhistlePig

127
136
109
162

75
127
136
109

106
115
164
161

96
106
115
164

82
113
111

93

72

82
113
111

94
136
149

88

97

94
136
149

109
75
94
99

139

109
75
94

137
126

87
118
108

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Black Knights
Rock of the Marne
Hammerheads
LampLighters
Black Knights
Hammerheads
LampLighters
WhistlePig

Black Knights
LampLighters
WhistlePig
Northern Huskies
Black Knights
WhistlePig
Northern Huskies
Misfits

Black Knights
Northern Huskies
Misfits

Hippo Humpers
Black Knights
Misfits

Hippo Humpers
Rock of the Marne

Black Knights
Hippo Humpers
Rock of the Marne
Hammerheads
Black Knights
Rock of the Marne
Hammerheads
LampLighters

Black Knights
Hammerheads
LampLighters
WhistlePig

Black Knights
LampLighters
WhistlePig
Northern Huskies

Black Knights
WhistlePig
Northern Huskies
Misfits

Black Knights

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

103

75
120
113
103
120
113
162

141

96
109
147
141
109
147
161

117

72
121
106
117
121
106

93

122
97
106
95
122
106
95
88

142
139
148
138
142
148
138

99

89
108
95
95
89

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Rangers FFL 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:19pm ET

LampLighters 137 Vs Northern Huskies 95
Hammerheads 126 S Misfits 95
Rock of the Marne 87 Vs Hippo Humpers 118

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Northern Huskies 99 VS Black Knights 81
WhistlePig 111 Vs Misfits 97
LampLighters 179 VS Hippo Humpers 91
Hammerheads 119 Vs Rock of the Marne 82
Misfits 97 VS Black Knights 81
Northern Huskies 99 Vs Hippo Humpers 91
WhistlePig 111 VS Rock of the Marne 82
LampLighters 179 Vs Hammerheads 119

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Hippo Humpers 123 VS Black Knights 135
Misfits 96 Vs Rock of the Marne 108
Northern Huskies 113 Vs Hammerheads 165
WhistlePig 134 Vs LampLighters 104
Rock of the Marne 108 VS Black Knights 135
Hippo Humpers 123 Vs Hammerheads 165
Misfits 96 VS LampLighters 104
Northern Huskies 113 Vs WhistlePig 134

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Hammerheads 125 Vs Black Knights 122
Rock of the Marne 95 Vs LampLighters 88
Hippo Humpers 104 VS WhistlePig 100
Misfits 126 Vs Northern Huskies 143
LampLighters 88 VS Black Knights 122
Hammerheads 125 Vs WhistlePig 100
Rock of the Marne 95 Vs Northern Huskies 143
Hippo Humpers 104 Vs Misfits 126

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

WhistlePig 116 VS Black Knights 121
LampLighters 102 Vs Northern Huskies 94
Hammerheads 103 Vs Misfits 138
Rock of the Marne 100 Vs Hippo Humpers 115
Northern Huskies 94 VS Black Knights 121
WhistlePig 116 Vs Misfits 138
LampLighters 102 VS Hippo Humpers 115
Hammerheads 103 Vs Rock of the Marne 100

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Misfits 151 VS Black Knights 112
Northern Huskies 132 Vs Hippo Humpers 103
WhistlePig 106 Vs Rock of the Marne 86
LampLighters 118 Vs Hammerheads 139
Hippo Humpers 103 Vs Black Knights 112
Misfits 151 Vs Rock of the Marne 86
Northern Huskies 132 Vs Hammerheads 139
WhistlePig 106 Vs LampLighters 118

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Rock of the Marne 81 Vs Black Knights 121

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
Rangers FFL 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:19pm ET

Hippo Humpers 135 Vs Hammerheads 131
Misfits 105 VS LampLighters 88
Northern Huskies 104 Vs WhistlePig 103
Hammerheads 131 Vs Black Knights 121
Rock of the Marne 81 Vs LampLighters 88
Hippo Humpers 135 VS WhistlePig 103
Misfits 105 Vs Northern Huskies 104

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

LampLighters 116 VS Black Knights 120
Hammerheads 147 Vs WhistlePig 113
Rock of the Marne 81 VS Northern Huskies 67
Hippo Humpers 100 Vs Misfits 121
WhistlePig 113 VS Black Knights 120
LampLighters 116 Vs Northern Huskies 67
Hammerheads 147 Vs Misfits 121
Rock of the Marne 81 Vs Hippo Humpers 100

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Northern Huskies 82 VS Black Knights 102
WhistlePig 129 Vs Misfits 87
LampLighters 113 VS Hippo Humpers 116
Hammerheads 121 Vs Rock of the Marne 84
Misfits 87 VS Black Knights 102
Northern Huskies 82 Vs Hippo Humpers 116
WhistlePig 129 VS Rock of the Marne 84
LampLighters 113 Vs Hammerheads 121

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

LampLighters 94 Vs Misfits 93
Hippo Humpers 147 Vs WhistlePig 103
Black Knights 116
Hammerheads 156
Northern Huskies 89
Rock of the Marne 93

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

LampLighters 78 Vs Hammerheads 94
Hippo Humpers 107 Vs Black Knights 140
Misfits 62
Northern Huskies 101
Rock of the Marne 86
WhistlePig 101

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Hammerheads 112 VS Black Knights 113
Hippo Humpers 100
LampLighters 35
Misfits 115
Northern Huskies 20
Rock of the Marne 135
WhistlePig 41

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



