

Rangers FFL

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Hippo Humpers	127	VS	Black Knights	103
Misfits	136	VS	Rock of the Marne	75
Northern Huskies	109	VS	Hammerheads	120
WhistlePig	162	VS	LampLighters	113
Rock of the Marne	75	VS	Black Knights	103
Hippo Humpers	127	VS	Hammerheads	120
Misfits	136	VS	LampLighters	113
Northern Huskies	109	VS	WhistlePig	162
Tro-ulom Fluorius	100	••	····iouoi ig	.02
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Hammerheads	106	VS	Black Knights	141
Rock of the Marne	115	VS	LampLighters	96
Hippo Humpers	164	VS	WhistlePig	109
Misfits	161	VS	Northern Huskies	147
LampLighters	96	VS	Black Knights	141
Hammerheads	106	VS	WhistlePig	109
Rock of the Marne	115	VS	Northern Huskies	147
Hippo Humpers	164	VS	Misfits	161
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	00		Plack Knighta	117
WhistlePig	82 112	VS	Black Knights Northern Huskies	117 72
LampLighters Hammerheads	113 111	VS	Misfits	72 121
		VS		
Rock of the Marne	93 72	VS	Hippo Humpers	106 117
Northern Huskies	72 82	VS	Black Knights	121
WhistlePig		VS	Misfits	
LampLighters Hammerheads	113 111	VS	Hippo Humpers Rock of the Marne	106 93
Hammemeads	111	VS	ROCK OF THE MATTIE	93
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Misfits	94	VS	Black Knights	122
Northern Huskies	136	VS	Hippo Humpers	97
WhistlePig	149	VS	Rock of the Marne	106
LampLighters	88	VS	Hammerheads	95
Hippo Humpers	97	VS	Black Knights	122
Misfits	94	VS	Rock of the Marne	106
Northern Huskies	136	VS	Hammerheads	95
WhistlePig	149	VS	LampLighters	88
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Rock of the Marne	109	VS	Black Knights	142
Hippo Humpers	75	VS	Hammerheads	139
Misfits	94	VS	LampLighters	148
Northern Huskies	99	VS	WhistlePig	138
Hammerheads	139	VS	Black Knights	142
Rock of the Marne	109	VS	LampLighters	148
Hippo Humpers	75	VS	WhistlePig	138
Misfits	94	VS	Northern Huskies	99
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
LampLighters	137	VS	Black Knights	89
Hammerheads	126	VS	WhistlePig	108
Rock of the Marne	87	VS	Northern Huskies	95
Hippo Humpers	118	VS	Misfits	95
WhistlePig	108	VS	Black Knights	89
•			~	-



Rangers FFL

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:19pm ET

				Mon Feb 27 12.19pm E1
LampLighters	137	VS	Northern Huskies	95
Hammerheads	126	VS	Misfits	95
Rock of the Marne	87	VS	Hippo Humpers	118
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Northern Huskies	99	VS	Black Knights	81
WhistlePig	111	VS	Misfits	97
LampLighters	179	VS	Hippo Humpers	91
Hammerheads	119	VS	Rock of the Marne	82
Misfits	97	VS	Black Knights	81
Northern Huskies	99	VS	Hippo Humpers	94
WhistlePig	111	VS	Rock of the Marne	82
LampLighters	179	vs	Hammerheads	119
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Hippo Humpers	123	VS	Black Knights	135
Misfits	96	VS	Rock of the Marne	108
Northern Huskies	113	VS	Hammerheads	165
WhistlePig	134	VS	LampLighters	104
Rock of the Marne	108	VS	Black Knights	135
Hippo Humpers	123	VS	Hammerheads	165
Misfits	96	vs	LampLighters	104
Northern Huskies	113	vs	WhistlePig	134
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Hammerheads	125	vs	Black Knights	122
Rock of the Marne	95	VS	LampLighters	88
Hippo Humpers	104	VS	WhistlePig	100
Misfits	126	VS	Northern Huskies	143
LampLighters	88	VS	Black Knights	122
Hammerheads	125	VS	WhistlePig	100
Rock of the Marne	95	VS	Northern Huskies	143
Hippo Humpers	104	vs	Misfits	126
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
WhistlePig	116	VS	Black Knights	121
LampLighters	102	VS	Northern Huskies	94
Hammerheads	103	VS	Misfits	138
Rock of the Marne	100	VS	Hippo Humpers	115
Northern Huskies	94	VS	Black Knights	121
WhistlePig	116	vs	Misfits	138
LampLighters	102	vs	Hippo Humpers	115
Hammerheads	103	vs	Rock of the Marne	100
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Misfits	151	vs	Black Knights	112
Northern Huskies	132	VS	Hippo Humpers	103
WhistlePig	106	VS	Rock of the Marne	86
LampLighters	118	VS	Hammerheads	139
Hippo Humpers	103	VS	Black Knights	112
Misfits	151	vs	Rock of the Marne	86
Northern Huskies	132	VS	Hammerheads	139
WhistlePig	106	VS	LampLighters	118
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Rock of the Marne	81	vs	Black Knights	121



Rangers FFL

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:19pm ET

Hippo Humpers	135	VS	Hammerheads	13
Misfits	105	VS	LampLighters	3
Northern Huskies	104	VS	WhistlePig	10
Hammerheads	131	VS	Black Knights	12
Rock of the Marne	81	VS	LampLighters	8
Hippo Humpers	135	VS	WhistlePig	10
Misfits	105	VS	Northern Huskies	10
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
LampLighters	116	VS	Black Knights	12
Hammerheads	147	VS	WhistlePig	11
Rock of the Marne	81	VS	Northern Huskies	6
Hippo Humpers	100	VS	Misfits	12
WhistlePig	113	VS	Black Knights	12
LampLighters	116	VS	Northern Huskies	6
Hammerheads	147	VS	Misfits	12
Rock of the Marne	81	VS	Hippo Humpers	10
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Northern Huskies	82	VS	Black Knights	10
WhistlePig	129	VS	Misfits	8
LampLighters	113	VS	Hippo Humpers	11
Hammerheads	121	VS	Rock of the Marne	8
Misfits	87	VS	Black Knights	10
Northern Huskies	82	VS	Hippo Humpers	11
WhistlePig	129	VS	Rock of the Marne	8
LampLighters	113	VS	Hammerheads	12
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
LampLighters	94	VS	Misfits	g
Hippo Humpers	147	VS	WhistlePig	10
Black Knights	116			
Hammerheads	156			
Northern Huskies	89			
Rock of the Marne	93			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
LampLighters	78	VS	Hammerheads	g
Hippo Humpers	107	VS	Black Knights	14
Misfits	62			
Northern Huskies	101			
Rock of the Marne	86			
WhistlePig	101			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Hammerheads	112	VS	Black Knights	11
Hippo Humpers	100			
LampLighters	35			
Misfits	115			
Northern Huskies	20			
Rock of the Marne	135			
WhistlePig	41			